
Drop in to a Program Planning Workshop!
NEED HELP PICKING COURSES FOR NEXT SEMESTER?

WORKSHOPS ARE ONLY FOR PRE-PROFESSIONAL STUDENTS

SU is an Equal Opportunity/AA/Title IX university and provides reasonable accommodation given sufficient notice to the University office or staff sponsoring the event or program.

SIGN UP HERE:

P E R D U E  S C H O O L  O F  B U S I N E S S

Program Planning Workshops

Thursday, September 28 
3:30 p.m. • Perdue Hall (PH) 352

Tuesday, October 3 
3:30 p.m. • PH 352

Thursday, October 5 
3:30 p.m. • PH 352

Monday, October 9 
Noon • PH 347

Wednesday, October 11 
Noon • PH 347

Tuesday, October 17 
12:30 p.m. • PH 252

Thursday, October 19 
2 p.m. • PH 352 

Monday, October 23 
9 a.m. • PH 353

Thursday, October 26 
3:30 p.m. • PH 352

Friday, October 27 
9 a.m. • PH 352

REGISTRATION 
HELP SESSIONS

Sophomores & Above:  
Wednesday, October 25

 8-10 a.m. • PH 353

Freshmen:  
Monday, October 30

8-10 a.m. • PH 353

Anyone: 
Thursday, November 2

2-4 p.m. • PH 352

Make Tomorrow Yours


